BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

ISIN: CH0025536027

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
591.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.90% (11.00)

CH0025536027
BCHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
2,125 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

591.00 CHF (112)
592.00 CHF (52)
581.00 CHF
597.00 CHF
575.00 CHF
580.00 CHF
590.079987 CHF
3,113
1,836,919.00
308

12

WKN: 2553602
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025536027&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025536027&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8551ea3fbddb82f0435a2b6fbc4b3dba49406d153d3b185a8ee804789ff589d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69547b24e4b5bb6d1&time=1726381103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9753666845be9ef3b0e50ed25a0e7da93a6f010a6de3dfb3215d1115efcd0704&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f56641510ba2b8106&time=1726381103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de763caea8c9b04bc2ebb1a8837aa311e54d1bdd671b828c7e7f8cf29c330832&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68fe046575e85faf2&time=1726381103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=762330e51aed90cacdaf58020301e24c8cfd5a068a83e3698fad0f25bcc0b8fc&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e40c61d0a11f57ac&time=1726381103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dae4d483f3bdae195ac467bd6b3ce89e40562ca78b27035ebf0888b1586271e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=755d708b911ca6115&time=1726381103&tool=RSC

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
591.00 CHF

Difference

€  1.90%(11.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0025536027
BCHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

2,125 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 591.00 CHF (112)
Ask (Ask size) 592.00 CHF (52)
Open 581.00 CHF
High 597.00 CHF
Low 575.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 580.00 CHF
VWAP 590.079987 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,113
Trading volume 1,836,919.00
Number of trades 308
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.24% +14.31% +71.30%
Perf (abs.) +45.00 +74.00 +246.00
Beta - - -
Volatility = 23.48 24.57 30.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2019/06/
28

2024/09/
13

2024/08/
07

2019/06/
28

2019/06/

Time

15:43

17:31

17:37

09:05

15:59

Price

230.00 EUR

591.00 CHF

588.00 CHF

228.00 EUR

231.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.84

0.08

0.00

0.00

578.40 CHF (3,540
583.20 CHF (3,534
598.80 CHF (5,241
543.59 CHF (5,200
666.00 CHF (2024/06/06
450.00 CHF (2024/02/13
666.00 CHF (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
435.50 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
7

308
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15130919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115127

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

28

3/4

ERSTE

Group



BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Burckhardt Compression

Contact Details

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HOLDING
AG

Franz-Burckhardt-Strasse 5 - 8404
Winterthur

Telefon: +41-52-262-55-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@burckhardtcompression.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fabrice Billard Chairman of Managing

Board

Andreas Member of Executive

Brautsch Committee

Rainer Dubi Member of Executive
Committee

Rolf Brandli Member of Executive
Committee

Vanessa Member of Executive

Valentin Committee

Board of directors

Monika Krusi
Schadle

Stephan Bross
David Dean

Kaspar
Kelterborn

Maria Teresa
Vacalli

Ton Blichner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@burckhardtcompression.com
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